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SIRI SHIV CHAITANYA ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL

(AN ENGLISH/HIND! MEDIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL)

R4 W ompetition and Celebration (Session 2024-2025)
' Sr. No. |Date Day Competition Name
;T . 04-05-24 Saturday Speech Competition
L3 27-07-24 Saturday Dancing Competition
| 17-08-24 Saturday Essay Writing Competition
- 21-08-24 Saturday Anchoring Competition
| 2 31-08-24 Saturday Story Writing Competition
0. 05-10-24 Saturday Painting Competition
| 7. 19-10-24 Saturday Slogan Writing Competition
16-11-24 Saturday Teaching Competition
& 18-11-24 Saturday Poetry Writing Competition
1, 30-11-24 Saturday Mimicry Competition
L 7L 21-12-24 Saturday Comedy Competition
| 42, 04-01-25 Saturday Interview Taking Competition
3. 18-01-25 Saturday Interview Giving Competition
4. 08-02-25 Saturday Editorial Writing Competition
Celebration
r. No. Celebration Name
Independence Day

‘Teacher’s Day

Children’s Day

Republic Day

Eco Friendly Day

Princinal
Siri Shiv Chaitan

o Ty
Sr. Sac



